Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number: 1297

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Radha Madhav Corporation Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09—11—2820; List of Creditors as on: 05-03-2021; Name of IP: RAJEEV DHINGRA; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

5336410878.49

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

5336410878.49

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

97.72

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

106

19181490

71

6902917

0.13

12278573

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

100

344456393

48

117422494

227033899

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5700048761.49

5460736289.49

100.00

239312472

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9429
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-03-10 11:29:49-493f7bc1fffdac90b2a45942d5607156.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-10 11:29:49-78f3914a417a522dbbd79842221886b9.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

