Name of the Corporate Debtor: Radha Madhav Corporation Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 05-03-2021; Name of IP: RAJEEV DHINGRA; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12970

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	5336410878.49	1	5336410878.49	97.72	0		0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	106	19181490	71	6902917	0.13	0		12278573	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	100	344456393	48	117422494	2.15	0		227033899	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0		0	NA
Total		207	5700048761.49	120	5460736289.49	100.00	0	0	239312472	